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Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 26 Messieurs, 200m Libre Cat. générale
15/02/2026 Liste résultats Eliminatoires
TL FFBN 15: 2:26.00;  16: 2:22.00;  17: 2:18.00;  18: 2:14.00;  19 +: 2:10.00  /  TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 2:00.50
Points: AQUA 2025

Q PLNAME YB CLUB COUNTR I-TIME S-TIME WA 50m 100m 150m 200m

15 ans

1.KERGUIDUFF, Tristan 11 WN GBR 2:15.24 2:10.58 476 30.22 32.96 34.23 33.17
2.JAENEN, Per 11 ENW BEL 2:09.84 2:11.78 463 30.78 34.03 33.78 33.19
3.WESTER, Liam 11 CNB LUX 2:13.27 2:14.95 431 31.13 34.10 35.53 34.19
4.GARCIA, Thomas 11 CNSW ITA 2:14.82 2:15.78 423 30.79 33.61 35.51 35.87
5.SARKISIAN, Arthur 11 CNBA BEL 2:24.21 2:15.93 422 30.76 33.70 36.00 35.47
6.KONAKCI, Baris 11 NOC BEL 2:10.52 2:16.99 412 30.35 34.63 33.69 38.32
7.FRANCOTTE, Benjamin 11 NOC BEL 2:13.37 2:20.27 384 31.94 35.04 37.34 35.95
8.GLORIEUX, Siméo 11 ENLN BEL 2:27.72 2:23.60 358 32.37 36.84 37.88 36.51

** 9.GORINI, Federico 11 CNSW BEL 2:24.70 2:27.55 330 32.40 39.13 20.81 55.21
** 10.AFALLAH, Houdhayfa 11 CNBA BEL 2:24.42 2:28.52 323 31.72 36.03 39.79 40.98
** 11.FRAUENKRON, Luca 11 SSSV BEL 2:41.01 2:41.61 251 36.82 41.43 42.07 41.29

16 ans

A 1.LAMBERT, Noah 10 LGN BEL 2:02.71 2:01.51 591 27.62 30.22 31.75 31.92
Mistral, Trident

A 2.DOLNE, Noah 10 VN BEL 2:02.92 2:03.62 561 28.41 31.21 32.20 31.80
Mistral, Trident

B 3.DUREZ, Oliver 10 ENLN BEL 2:03.40 2:03.81 559 28.71 31.04 32.44 31.62
Mistral, Trident

B 4.LAIME, Oscar 10 LGN BEL 2:06.39 2:03.88 558 28.17 31.09 32.47 32.15
Mistral, Trident

B 5.EL YOUSFI, Ilyès 10 MHN BEL 2:09.51 2:06.78 520 29.37 31.67 33.86 31.88
Mistral

R 6.GENCHEV, Alexandre 10 RBP BUL 2:05.80 2:08.37 501 29.71 32.23 33.12 33.31
Mistral

7.COUNARD, Matéo 10 ENW BEL 2:14.09 2:10.38 478 29.58 32.64 34.73 33.43
8.KHEDIMALLAH, Rayan 10 ENW BEL 2:15.43 2:10.72 475 30.52 33.38 34.24 32.58
9.GILLARD, Sacha 10 LGN BEL 2:16.78 2:12.73 453 30.23 33.72 34.34 34.44

10.SYLVIO, Sacha 10 ENLN BEL 2:08.72 2:13.46 446 30.63 33.34 34.74 34.75
11.JANS, Ruben 10 PERRON BEL 2:12.33 2:14.06 440 31.03 33.84 35.31 33.88
12.TRUBBIA, Alessio 10 BCSG BEL 2:15.63 2:14.62 434 30.74 33.66 35.50 34.72
13.DAVID, Alan 10 PERRON BEL 2:11.24 2:14.78 433 30.49 33.68 34.95 35.66
14.BRAGANO, Timéo 10 NCH BEL 2:16.47 2:16.45 417 30.34 34.21 35.93 35.97
15.AIESI, Vasco 10 ENLN BEL 2:18.52 2:17.45 408 31.22 34.42 36.60 35.21

** 16.WARD, James 10 CNB LUX 2:16.75 2:23.72 357 34.71 39.80

17 - 18 ans

A 1.MAGREMANNE, Mattéo 08 LGN BEL 1:56.86 1:56.29 674 26.63 28.90 30.43 30.33
Mistral, Trident

A 2.DUFOND, Nathan 08 ENLN BEL 1:58.33 1:57.97 646 27.29 25.16 36.30 29.22
Mistral, Trident

A 3.VAN HEIRWEGHE, Maxime 08 AQUABLABEL 1:57.37 2:00.31 609 27.68 29.42 31.84 31.37
Mistral, Trident

A 4.DEVILLE, Manu 08 PERRON BEL 2:01.47 2:02.47 577 29.12 31.31 32.15 29.89
Mistral

B 5.CHEN, Peter 09 MHN BEL 2:04.69 2:05.96 531 28.11 31.52 33.02 33.31
Mistral

B 6.CUNI, Alviero 09 CNBA ALB 2:03.00 2:06.21 527 29.76 31.66 32.94 31.85
Mistral
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Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 26, Garçons, 200m Libre, Eliminatoire, 17 - 18 ans

Q PLNAME YB CLUB COUNTR I-TIME S-TIME WA 50m 100m 150m 200m

B 7.LEBRUN, Julien 09 CNHUY BEL 2:07.62 2:06.27 527 28.93 31.83 32.91 32.60
Mistral

B 8.SCAGLIOLA, Léandro 08 PERRON BEL 2:05.95 2:06.40 525 28.88 31.72 33.42 32.38
B 9.TUDOR, Stefan -cristi 09 CNA BEL 2:04.46 2:06.97 518 28.94 31.58 32.90 33.55

Mistral

R 10.REINESCH, Inaki 09 CNB LUX 2:07.57 2:08.46 500 29.37 32.78 33.58 32.73
R 11.JANSSEN, Nicolas 08 ESN BEL 2:08.29 2:08.49 500 29.61 32.72 33.20 32.96
R 12.REMY, Martin 09 MOSAN BEL 2:06.40 2:08.58 499 29.15 32.38 33.16 33.89

13.BRAEM, Noa 09 EC BEL 2:06.15 2:09.83 484 29.21 32.58 33.97 34.07
14.NEGRIN, Samuel 09 MHN BEL 2:09.44 2:11.06 471 30.00 33.42 33.81 33.83
15.KONAKCI, Akin 09 NOC BEL 2:11.29 2:11.39 467 29.69 33.17 34.52 34.01
16.VANNEROM, Nathan 08 PERRON BEL 2:12.75 2:11.98 461 30.71 33.87 34.27 33.13
17.CHAUVEHEID, Théotime 09 MOSAN BEL 2:14.78 2:12.79 453 29.49 32.83 35.10 35.37
18.MANJON-GARCIA, Aitor 09 AQUABLAESP 2:14.96 2:14.10 440 30.73 33.39 35.37 34.61
19.GUELTON, Mathias 09 CNT BEL 2:05.99 2:14.80 433 33.12 38.24

** 20.ANKAERT, Léon 08 ENLN BEL 2:13.46 2:15.04 430 30.20 33.63 34.84 36.37
21.MEUNIER, Florent 09 CCM BEL 2:18.78 2:17.26 410 29.96 33.25 36.51 37.54

** 22.FABER, Max 09 CNB LUX 2:17.18 2:18.11 402 31.20 35.79 36.41 34.71

19 ans et plus

A 1.HESSENS, Tristan 07 MOSAN BEL 1:58.25 1:58.17 643 28.41 28.84 30.77 30.15
Mistral

A 2.ZEIMES, Elric 07 HN BEL 2:00.42 2:01.71 588 28.49 30.82 32.43 29.97
Mistral

R 3.LECLERCQ, Justin 04 HELIOS BEL 2:07.18 2:07.93 506 29.67 32.36 32.69 33.21
4.VANHAELEN, Gilles 07 MOSAN BEL 2:08.15 2:08.92 495 29.50 32.99 33.78 32.65
5.CABO, Esteban 07 ENLN BEL 2:03.83 2:09.36 490 29.11 32.01 34.34 33.90

** 6.WESTER, Ben 06 CNB LUX 2:03.78 2:11.72 464 29.78 31.82 34.53 35.59

Cat. générale

A 1.MAGREMANNE, Mattéo 08 LGN BEL 1:56.86 1:56.29 674 26.63 28.90 30.43 30.33
Mistral, Trident

A 2.DUFOND, Nathan 08 ENLN BEL 1:58.33 1:57.97 646 27.29 25.16 36.30 29.22
Mistral, Trident

A 3.HESSENS, Tristan 07 MOSAN BEL 1:58.25 1:58.17 643 28.41 28.84 30.77 30.15
Mistral

A 4.VAN HEIRWEGHE, Maxime 08 AQUABLABEL 1:57.37 2:00.31 609 27.68 29.42 31.84 31.37
Mistral, Trident

A 5.LAMBERT, Noah 10 LGN BEL 2:02.71 2:01.51 591 27.62 30.22 31.75 31.92
Mistral, Trident

A 6.ZEIMES, Elric 07 HN BEL 2:00.42 2:01.71 588 28.49 30.82 32.43 29.97
Mistral

A 7.DEVILLE, Manu 08 PERRON BEL 2:01.47 2:02.47 577 29.12 31.31 32.15 29.89
Mistral

A 8.DOLNE, Noah 10 VN BEL 2:02.92 2:03.62 561 28.41 31.21 32.20 31.80
Mistral, Trident

B 9.DUREZ, Oliver 10 ENLN BEL 2:03.40 2:03.81 559 28.71 31.04 32.44 31.62
Mistral, Trident

B 10.LAIME, Oscar 10 LGN BEL 2:06.39 2:03.88 558 28.17 31.09 32.47 32.15
Mistral, Trident

B 11.CHEN, Peter 09 MHN BEL 2:04.69 2:05.96 531 28.11 31.52 33.02 33.31
Mistral
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Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 26, Messieurs, 200m Libre, Eliminatoire, Cat. générale

Q PLNAME YB CLUB COUNTR I-TIME S-TIME WA 50m 100m 150m 200m

B 12.CUNI, Alviero 09 CNBA ALB 2:03.00 2:06.21 527 29.76 31.66 32.94 31.85
Mistral

B 13.LEBRUN, Julien 09 CNHUY BEL 2:07.62 2:06.27 527 28.93 31.83 32.91 32.60
Mistral

B 14.SCAGLIOLA, Léandro 08 PERRON BEL 2:05.95 2:06.40 525 28.88 31.72 33.42 32.38
B 15.EL YOUSFI, Ilyès 10 MHN BEL 2:09.51 2:06.78 520 29.37 31.67 33.86 31.88

Mistral

B 16.TUDOR, Stefan -cristi 09 CNA BEL 2:04.46 2:06.97 518 28.94 31.58 32.90 33.55
Mistral

R 17.LECLERCQ, Justin 04 HELIOS BEL 2:07.18 2:07.93 506 29.67 32.36 32.69 33.21
R 18.GENCHEV, Alexandre 10 RBP BUL 2:05.80 2:08.37 501 29.71 32.23 33.12 33.31

Mistral

R 19.REINESCH, Inaki 09 CNB LUX 2:07.57 2:08.46 500 29.37 32.78 33.58 32.73
R 20.JANSSEN, Nicolas 08 ESN BEL 2:08.29 2:08.49 500 29.61 32.72 33.20 32.96
R 21.REMY, Martin 09 MOSAN BEL 2:06.40 2:08.58 499 29.15 32.38 33.16 33.89

22.VANHAELEN, Gilles 07 MOSAN BEL 2:08.15 2:08.92 495 29.50 32.99 33.78 32.65
23.CABO, Esteban 07 ENLN BEL 2:03.83 2:09.36 490 29.11 32.01 34.34 33.90
24.BRAEM, Noa 09 EC BEL 2:06.15 2:09.83 484 29.21 32.58 33.97 34.07
25.COUNARD, Matéo 10 ENW BEL 2:14.09 2:10.38 478 29.58 32.64 34.73 33.43
26.KERGUIDUFF, Tristan 11 WN GBR 2:15.24 2:10.58 476 30.22 32.96 34.23 33.17
27.KHEDIMALLAH, Rayan 10 ENW BEL 2:15.43 2:10.72 475 30.52 33.38 34.24 32.58
28.NEGRIN, Samuel 09 MHN BEL 2:09.44 2:11.06 471 30.00 33.42 33.81 33.83
29.KONAKCI, Akin 09 NOC BEL 2:11.29 2:11.39 467 29.69 33.17 34.52 34.01

** 30.WESTER, Ben 06 CNB LUX 2:03.78 2:11.72 464 29.78 31.82 34.53 35.59
31.JAENEN, Per 11 ENW BEL 2:09.84 2:11.78 463 30.78 34.03 33.78 33.19
32.VANNEROM, Nathan 08 PERRON BEL 2:12.75 2:11.98 461 30.71 33.87 34.27 33.13
33.GILLARD, Sacha 10 LGN BEL 2:16.78 2:12.73 453 30.23 33.72 34.34 34.44
34.CHAUVEHEID, Théotime 09 MOSAN BEL 2:14.78 2:12.79 453 29.49 32.83 35.10 35.37
35.SYLVIO, Sacha 10 ENLN BEL 2:08.72 2:13.46 446 30.63 33.34 34.74 34.75
36.JANS, Ruben 10 PERRON BEL 2:12.33 2:14.06 440 31.03 33.84 35.31 33.88
37.MANJON-GARCIA, Aitor 09 AQUABLAESP 2:14.96 2:14.10 440 30.73 33.39 35.37 34.61
38.TRUBBIA, Alessio 10 BCSG BEL 2:15.63 2:14.62 434 30.74 33.66 35.50 34.72
39.DAVID, Alan 10 PERRON BEL 2:11.24 2:14.78 433 30.49 33.68 34.95 35.66
40.GUELTON, Mathias 09 CNT BEL 2:05.99 2:14.80 433 33.12 38.24
41.WESTER, Liam 11 CNB LUX 2:13.27 2:14.95 431 31.13 34.10 35.53 34.19

** 42.ANKAERT, Léon 08 ENLN BEL 2:13.46 2:15.04 430 30.20 33.63 34.84 36.37
43.GARCIA, Thomas 11 CNSW ITA 2:14.82 2:15.78 423 30.79 33.61 35.51 35.87
44.SARKISIAN, Arthur 11 CNBA BEL 2:24.21 2:15.93 422 30.76 33.70 36.00 35.47
45.BRAGANO, Timéo 10 NCH BEL 2:16.47 2:16.45 417 30.34 34.21 35.93 35.97
46.KONAKCI, Baris 11 NOC BEL 2:10.52 2:16.99 412 30.35 34.63 33.69 38.32
47.MEUNIER, Florent 09 CCM BEL 2:18.78 2:17.26 410 29.96 33.25 36.51 37.54
48.AIESI, Vasco 10 ENLN BEL 2:18.52 2:17.45 408 31.22 34.42 36.60 35.21

** 49.FABER, Max 09 CNB LUX 2:17.18 2:18.11 402 31.20 35.79 36.41 34.71
50.FRANCOTTE, Benjamin 11 NOC BEL 2:13.37 2:20.27 384 31.94 35.04 37.34 35.95
51.GLORIEUX, Siméo 11 ENLN BEL 2:27.72 2:23.60 358 32.37 36.84 37.88 36.51

** 52.WARD, James 10 CNB LUX 2:16.75 2:23.72 357 34.71 39.80
** 53.GORINI, Federico 11 CNSW BEL 2:24.70 2:27.55 330 32.40 39.13 20.81 55.21
** 54.AFALLAH, Houdhayfa 11 CNBA BEL 2:24.42 2:28.52 323 31.72 36.03 39.79 40.98
** 55.FRAUENKRON, Luca 11 SSSV BEL 2:41.01 2:41.61 251 36.82 41.43 42.07 41.29


